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OK2Ask® Full Schedule for Summer 2014 
FREE sessions from TeachersFirst 
 
A series of live, online “snack sessions” (available live and in archived format) for 
self-directed teacher professional development and exploration. Learn more about 
OK2Ask® at http://www.teachersfirst.com/ok2ask.cfm. See what teachers are saying 
about OK2Ask at http://www.teachersfirst.com/OK2Ask-tchrs.cfm. 
 
Full session descriptions and registration will be available by June 1, 2014, at 
http://www.teachersfirst.com/ok2askcatalog.cfm  
 
All sessions run 6:00 – 7:30pm EDT, unless otherwise indicated.  
Convert to your local time zone using the time zone menu at the top right of each 
session description page. 
 
OK2Ask® LIVE from ISTE in Atlanta 
Monday June 30, 2014 
3:30- 4:30 (EDT)  
 
Go Google: Searching, Gmail, Google Maps, and More 
Tuesday July 8, 2014 
6:00 – 8:00pm (EDT) 
 
Go Google: Templates, Docs, YouTube, and More 
Thursday July 10, 2014 
6:00 – 8:00pm (EDT) 
 
Juggling the BYOD or 1-1 Classroom  
Tuesday July 15, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT) 
 
Building Ethical Digital Citizens (including copyright 
images)  
Thursday July 17, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT)  
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Great Ideas: Exploring the Resources of TeachersFirst 3.0 to Plan 
Effective, Technology-Infused Lessons 
Tuesday July 22, 2014 
6:00 - 7:30pm (EDT) 
 
QR Codes: What, how, and why?  
Thursday July 24, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT)  
 
Great Timesavers: Tools and Tips to Maximize TeachersFirst’s 
Free Membership 
Tuesday July 29, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT) 
 
School Year KickOff 2014: Get off to a great start with 
TeachersFirst’s ready to go lessons, interactives, and professional 
resources 
Thursday July 31, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT) 
 
Common Core Literacy Ideas K-8  
Tuesday August 5, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT) 
 
Common Core Math Ideas K-8 
Thursday August 7, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT) 
 
Guilty about Gifted: Nourishing Gifted Through Technology in 
any Classroom 
Tuesday August 12, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT) 
 
Skype: Bring the world into your classroom 
Thursday August 14, 2014 
6:00 – 7:30pm (EDT) 
	
  


